
         WELCOME, 
   Thanks for Worshiping with us! 
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Got a question about today’s teaching? We’d love to   
answer! Email us at questions@meadowbrook.ca ! ? ? 

 

THIS WEEK... 

COMING UP…  
 

  

  

   

  

  

 

NEW TO MEADOW BROOK, COME AND SEE US. 

Daily Prayer Hour        

 
PRAY FOR… 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY SERVICES - 9am &  11am  



Jr High | Grades 6-8 |Thursday 7-8:45pm 
 

SR HIGH |Grades 9-12 |Thursday 7-10pm  
 

  

BRING YOUR FRIENDS - CHECK MEADOW 
BROOK YOUTH FB PAGE FOR EVENT DETAILS! 

 

  

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca 
Teaching Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 
Kid’s Director Sarah Walker | family@meadowbrook.ca 

Administration Shari Whitfield | shari@meadowbrook.ca 
Office Susan Friesen | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519 326 3605  
www.meadowbrook.ca 

 

Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 
questions@meadowbrook.ca 

...leading people into the  
 Christ-centered life  
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facebook.com/meadow brook church 

BOOKING A ROOM AT MEADOW BROOK CHURCH….. 
 

If you need to use a room at Meadow Brook Church for a 
meeting or an event you must book it through the office. 
There are so many great things happening here that no 
one can assume that a room will be available without 
booking it. This is also very important for the benefit of 
our custodian, to know what is happening and how to 
schedule her cleaning.  
Call 519-326-3605 or email: office@meadowbrook.ca or 
shari@meadowbrook.ca 


